From: Charles County Government

To: Public Record

Subject: *NEW SUBMISSION* Bryans Road Sub Area Plan

Date: Tuesday, June 27, 2023 12:03:46 PM

[External Content Warning] This message is from an external sender. Please exercise caution when opening attachments and hover over any links before clicking.

Bryans Road Sub Area Plan

Submission #: 2529823

IP Address: 72.83.179.154Submission Date: 06/27/2023 12:03Survey Time: 7 minutes, 1 second

You have a new online form submission.

Note: all answers displaying "*****" are marked as sensitive and must be viewed after your login.

Public Hearing Comment Form

Questions or More Information (301) 645-0555

Read-Only Content

Name

Amelda Fuller

Address

2020 Walden Court Bryans Road, MD 20616

Phone

Email

melmel519@live.com

Are you:

For Topic

Comment

I think it is extremely important that you all allow the residents of this community to have a voice in the development of Bryans Road. Currently, there very limited options here. Lack of healthy food options, restaurants, entertainment, etc. As a result, I and others are forced to spend our monies outside the city. I personally would rather spend my monies in my community but there really aren't options for me to do so.

Upload File(s)

Thank you,

Charles County, MD

This is an automated message generated by Granicus. Please do not reply directly to this email.